260 | Strograph™
Dual column Universal Testing Systems
 S (50kN)
 VG (20kN)
 VGS (5kN)
The 260 Strograph series dual column, universal testing machines are designed for testing tensile,
bend/flexure, compression, peel, friction etc. of various materials, ranging up to 50kN (S), 20kN (VG) and
5kN (VGS).

Interface RS-232C
Power requirement Single-phase, AC100V, 50Hz or 60Hz, 0.7kVA
Dimensions  W600 x D470 x H1300mm
Weight Approx. 105kg
                               Comparison between VGS vs VG
 Width Height Load cell capacity
VGS 600mm 1300mm Up to 5kN
VG 720mm 1600mm Up to 20kN
VGS series
5
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
■Load cells
Model Capacity Female screw Universal
joint
Pin
RCT-10N-AF 10N
M12P1.5
UV-200N
Ø3
RCT-20N-AF 20N
RCT-50N-AF 50N
RCT-100N-AF 100N
RCT-200N-AF 200N
RCT-500N-AF 500N UV-1kN Ø4
RCT-1kN-AF 1kN
RCT-2kN-AF 2kN UV-5kN Ø6
RCT-5kN-AF 5kN
RCT-10kN-AF 10kN M14P2 UV-10kN Ø8